APPLICATION
MAIN FEATURE
For use in hazardous areas
Single piece construction of the sensing element
with stainless steel
Measuring cell is free from welded seams
No O-Rings, high overload and burst pressure
capability

Feel free to ask us. We are ready to implement individual solutions for you.
D/S-122.04-ExD/Rev.2/18July.2023/ENGEdition version:
HOW TO ORDER
FAMILIES
TYPE
ELECTRICAL OUTPUT
PRESSURE RANGES
  PMP-S122.04-ExD-XX-(XX..XX)-XX-X-XXX-XX-XXX
UNIT
PROCESS
CONNECTIONS
TYPE
OF PRESSURE
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
S= SPT Family
I2 = 4 … 20 mA 2L
UR = ratiometric
0U5 =  0 ... 5 V
1U5 = 1 ... 5 V
U10 = 0 … 10 V
01 = bar
10 = kPa
14 = MPa
16 = psi
5
ExD =Explosion Proof Pressure Transducers
e.g.
(0...400)
(0...1500)
(-1...100)
D/S-122.04-ExD/Rev.2/18July.2023/ENG
S=Sealed reference
Standard lenght:
2/4/10/15 ft.
or
0,6/1,2/3/4,5 m
CABEL LENGHT
SNUBBER
S = with snubber
*
* Please add the special configuration at the end of the order text
e.g. pressure ports radius 10 mm
Customised
Article number
N = no snubber
C = customized pressure
channel with a diameter
of 11 mm
07= 1/2-14 NPT
09 = 1/4 NPT
other on request
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
© 2023 PRIGNITZ Mikrosystemtechnik GmbH
All rights reserved. / Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
CONTACTS:
Tel.: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-0
Fax: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-18
Margarethenstraße 61
19322 Wittenberge / Elbe
Germany
PRESSURE LEVEL TEMPERATURE CALIBRATION &
SERVICE
6